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Comunidad
de Madrid

Estacion: 658

Carretera: M-636

Tipo de
estacion:

PK:

Cobertura

0,240

Tipo de

Red:

Ubicacion Entre La Serna del Monte y la interseccion con M-634

Local

Informe bimestral de intensidad. Afio 2024

Estacion afin: 148

I N O e N e

Media
Festivos

Media
Sabados

Media
Laborables

Media
Diaria

Coeficientes

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

Factor N
Factor L

Factor S

E
376 418 399

760

831

516

1.045

1.130

332

789

846

365

823

884

1,07
1,05
1,04

877

971

457

975

1.073

366

853

919

386

874

947

1,08
0,97
1,03

823

907

488

1.014

1.107

351

825

890

377

853

923

5,76
6,32
6,5
6,97
7,4
7,59
16,81
14,06
13,37
13,26
11,84

11,48



